EG IX/2019

UNIVERSITY OF KERAILA

TIME TABLE FOR THE FIRST, SECOND & THIRD SEMESTER M.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE
(SDE — 2003 SCHEME) SUPPLEMENTARY & MERCY CHANCE (2004 ADMN) DEGREE
EXAMINATIONS, OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2019

EXAMINATION CENTRE : SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION, PALAYAM

Time : 1.30 pm —4.30 pm on all days except Friday
Friday 2.00 pm — 5.00 pm on friday
Semester Date Day Paper Subject
Code
22-10-2019 Tuesday 1.1 [Mathematical Foundations of Information
Technology

24-10-2019 | Thursday 1.2 [Fundamentals of Programming

I 28-10-2019 Monday 1.3 [System Architecture
30-10-2019 |Wednesday| 1.4 |Microprocessor Architecture and Programming
01-11-2019 Friday 1. Data Management and File Systems
05-11-2019 Tuesday 2.1 |Operations Research
07-11-2019 | Thursday 2.2 |Operating Systems

II 11-11-2019 Monday 2.3 |Object Oriented Programming & JAVA
13-11-2019 |Wednesday| 2.4 [Database Management Systems
18-11-2019 Monday 2.5 |Computer Networks & Data Communication
20-11-2019 |Wednesday| 3.1 [Information Systems Analysis & Design
22-11-2019 Friday 3.2 |Object Oriented Analysis & Design

I 25-11-2019 Monday 3.3 |Internet Programming & Web Design
27-11-2019 |Wednesday| 3.4 |Distributed & Parallel Computing
29-11-2019 Friday 3.5 |Advanced Artificial Intelligence

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated : 11/10/2019

Sd/-
Controller of Examinations




